BSV Andelfingen
Jungschiitzentag 2025
Gruppenrangliste Wettschiessen Jungschiitzen

Rang Name Vorname Kurs Sektion Resultat Gesamt
Irchelblick MSV Dorf (JS Flaachtal) 339
Brandenberger Marc 2009 2 82
Fluri Elea 2006 1 83
Heggli Leo 2006 4 84
Knudsen Ludvig 2005 3 90
Schiterberg SSpV Andelfingen 322
Sprenger Frederick 2005 6 81
Muggli Daniel 2006 3 72
Reinoso Pablo 2006 1 79
Scherer Eduard 2006 1 90
Stamme 2 FSV Stammheim 320
Galvan Fabrice 2009 2 81
Fiederle Tim 2006 5 73
Schmid Jael 2007 3 83
Hubscher Jeffrey 2006 4 83
eventuell Zielsicher Cholfirst Schiitzen 311
Pfister Melina 2009 2 72
Pfister Selina 2008 2 76
Keller Mia 2009 2 79
Wepfer Nele 2006 2 84
Stamme 3 FSV Stammheim 310
Ita Jens 2007 4 74
Keller Miles 2009 2 78
Kroni Sam 2005 5 77
Langhard Manuel 2006 5 81
Ozzo SV Ossingen 305
Ettlin Pascal 2006 2 93
Roggensinger  Levin 2008 3 65
Weidmann Silvan 2007 3 78
Gratzer Len Flavio 2007 4 69
Pechinova1 MSV Benken 303
Riedo Anna 2008 3 68
Haba Nico 2008 2 78
Briitsch Maxime 2005 2 75
Schurter Livia 2009 1 82
Stamme 1 FSV Stammheim 302
Abbruzzo Alexander 2008 3 63
Bachmann Kai 2006 5 87
Sherif Damiano 2008 3 80
Herren Elias 2007 4 72
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Einfallslos
Hinnen Julia 2009
Forster Matthias 2009
Hinnen Jannis 2007
Giinthardt Andre 2009
Stamme 4
Langhart Christian 2006
Rutz Leevi 2008
Famer Leo 2010
Lienhard Noel 2007
Hilari1
Huggler Fabio 2007
Huggler Julia Nora 2009
Mahler Dominik 2007
Stahel Claudia 2007
Hilari2
Bolanz Jona 2008
Kern Yves 2008
Lotscher Lee-Fadri 2008
Lotscher Mika-Leon 2008
Schiterberg2
Peyer Jano 2006
Peyer Aurel 2008
von Massenbach David 2005
Spagnolello Jaron 2010
Goldenberg
Bernardin Nevio 2007
Burth Louis 2007
Fuhrer Fabio 2007
Monsch Vanessa 2006
Andelfinger Lowen
Weber Jeanne 2007
Keller Christian 2005
Kowalski Laurin 2009
Berger Tim 2010
Worbig
Baumgartner Jannik 2007
Buschi Melvin 2005
Olsok Checy 2010
Toggenburger  Erinn 2007
Stamme 5
Meyer Oliver 2009
Aeppli Rico 2008
Rio Cyrill 2009
Hilari3
Gsell Marvin 2008
Styger Nathan 2008
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Cholfirst Schiitzen

FSV Stammheim

S Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

S Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

SSpV Andelfingen

MSYV Dorf (JS Flaachtal)

SSpV Andelfingen

MSYV Dorf (JS Flaachtal)

FSV Stammheim

S Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

69
83
64
82

78
69
65
77

75
64
78
64

74
76
76
55

78
55
81
63

75
61
67
71

80
84
77

80

79
80

83
69
78

77
44

298

289

281

281

277

274

241

239

230

151
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Styger
Voll

Cacimano
Hausheer
Moser
Scheuermann

Buschi
Erb
Fischer
Schork

Silvan
Valerie

Pechinova2
Aurelia

Nick
Kanya-Rahel
Jacy

Binz-Egg
Mia
Pascal
Leon
Niclas

2008
2009

2008
2006
2009
2008

2010
2009
2007
2006
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MSV Benken

MSV Dorf (JS Flaachtal)

30

63

74

70
66

137

136



